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Bezirksschitzenverband

Dielsdorf

Matchchef Pistole
René Kurmann

Niederweningen,

RANGLISTE BEZIRKSMATCH 50/25m 2008

Freie Waffen 50m

Kissling Renato

Hofstetter Peter
Kurmann René

Schellenberg Heinrich

Greminger Daniel

53
67
53
69

Niederglatt

Niederglatt
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Regensdorf

Armeewaffen und Sportpistolen 50m

Huber Thomas

Greminger Daniel
Kissling Renato
Kurmann René
Heller Oliver
Pléntzke Thomas

73

69
63
67
78
63

Niederweningen

Regensdorf
Niederglatt
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Niederweningen

Grosskaliber und Sportpistole 25m

Kurmann René

Huber Thomas
Kuntner Andreas
Kissling Renato
Heller Oliver
Greminger Daniel
Hofstetter Peter

von Allmen Manfred

Schellenberg Heiri
Pléntzke Thomas

Standartpistole 25m ( Ausserkonkurenz )

Huber Thomas

Kurmann René
Kissling Renato
Schellenberg Heiri
Greminger Daniel
Pléntzke Thomas
Hoftetter Peter

67

73
94
63
78
69
53
54
53
63

73

67
63
53
69
63
53

Niederweningen

Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Niederglatt
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Niederglatt
Rdmlang
Niederweningen
Niederweningen

Niederweningen

Niederweningen
Niederglatt
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Niederweningen
Niederglatt

90-87-92-93-89-88

86-87-87-95-83-87
88-82-80-89-88-86
80-87-86-90-83-81
85-68-83-88-77-80

Prézision Schnellf.

284 286
284 281
280 281
281 275
268 250
Prézision Duell
287 290
294 281
271 290
278 280
281 277
274 275
282 267
270 277
276 265
265 257
150’ 20'
191 188
186 182
185 176
184 172
184 182
179 171
193 162

10’

172

179
174
173
152
166
141

27.09.2008
Total
539 Punkte
525 Punkte
513 Punkte
507 Punkte
481 Punkte
Total
579 Punkte
570 Punkte
565 Punkte
561 Punkte
556  Punkte
518 Punkte
Total
577 Punkte
575 Punkte
561 Punkte
558 Punkte
558 Punkte
549  Punkte
549  Punkte
547  Punkte
541 Punkte
522  Punkte
Total
551  Punkte
547  Punkte
535 Punkte
529  Punkte
518 Punkte
516  Punkte
496  Punkte



